
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0043 * 

* Diest                    * 140 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    7     1     0     0     0 MIES         14     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2          25    39     7     2     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    1     1     0     0     0 POEL         18     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :46.30     

    1     1     0 HEEFT                     4     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 36  363073 BE2095652-19 11.41380 1502.5783      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 10       2 BE2115998-21 11.44320 1484.7587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  2       3 BE2040502-20 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 18       4 BE2138100-21 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 25       5 BE2138098-21 11.44390 1484.0507      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  4       6 BE2116093-21 11.44430 1483.6464      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 28       7 BE2138096-21 11.44500 1482.9394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  2  363205 BE2115785-21 11.46189 1474.5549      -      -      -   1.40   0.90      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  4.20     -     -     -    8.28   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  3       2 BE2115813-21 11.46419 1472.2637      -      -      -      -   0.54      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.73   9

 10 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 34       8 BE2116087-21 11.48250 1461.5485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  5       9 BE2116099-21 11.48580 1458.3197      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  1       3 BE2115702-21 11.50519 1447.8106      -      -      -      -   0.36      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.20     -     -    3.68  12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 12      10 BE2115932-21 11.52000 1440.7659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 11      11 BE2095541-19 11.52020 1440.5753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21  7  357607 BE2047013-20 11.48470 1437.4235      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 38      12 BE2116072-21 11.53200 1433.1829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 30      13 BE2138091-21 11.53250 1432.7116      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1  355782 BE2061564-19 11.48420 1430.5669      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 33      14 BE2116064-21 11.54060 1428.8587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  3      15 BE2095599-19 11.54140 1428.1093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21  1       2 BE6115559-20 11.50250 1428.0479   0.50*  0.30*  0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.25  21

 22 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 13      16 BE2040498-20 11.54220 1427.3608      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 39      17 BE2095632-19 11.54240 1427.1737      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 56  6  356011 BE2057572-19 11.49300 1426.8978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 26      18 BE2134583-21 11.55340 1420.6587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2115721-21 11.55419 1420.4434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  6      19 DV6182699-21 11.55410 1420.0104      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 17      20 BE2138094-21 11.56080 1417.5156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 16      21 BE2138095-21 11.56100 1417.3312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 15      22 BE2116095-21 11.56290 1415.5813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 31      23 BE2138085-21 11.56330 1415.2134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21  3       3 BE2047079-20 11.53150 1412.0711      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 14       4 BE2082192-21 11.53220 1411.4209      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 56 27       2 BE2067618-21 11.52290 1410.0376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21  8       5 BE2047011-20 11.54110 1406.8861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2  363777 BE2093586-17 11.58420 1406.1732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 22      24 BE2116075-21 11.58300 1404.5377      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0043 * 

* Diest                    * 140 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 24      25 BE2095574-19 11.59190 1400.1144      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  9      26 BE2115972-21 11.59220 1399.8445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 32      27 BE2116062-21 11.59300 1399.1252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 29      28 BE2115936-21 11.59440 1397.8683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 20       6 BE2082130-21 11.56110 1395.9027      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 10       7 BE2082136-21 11.56240 1394.7231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2042313-20 12.00570 1394.0487      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21  2       8 BE2047097-20 11.56340 1393.8171      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 13       9 BE2082131-21 11.56380 1393.4550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21  9      10 BE2047082-20 11.56420 1393.0931      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1       3 BE2118027-21 12.01470 1389.6110      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 11      11 BE2085645-21 11.57240 1389.3046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.90     -     -     -     -    0.84  49

 50 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       4 BE2018731-19 12.01560 1388.8152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 56 47       3 BE2067511-21 11.56220 1388.6790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  355149 BE2116727-21 11.56410 1383.6076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 14      29 BE2115954-21 12.02350 1382.6963      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 56 36       4 BE2067572-21 11.57530 1380.5119      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 21      12 BE2082151-21 11.59550 1375.8525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  6  2  354351 BE2122797-20 11.57500 1374.3413   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  56

 57 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 23      30 BE2116092-21 12.04110 1374.3221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  2       2 BE2061572-19 11.59100 1372.7923      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  6       5 BE6234321-20 12.04559 1370.9384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21  4      13 BE2047094-20 12.00520 1370.8421      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 16      14 BE1096201-21 12.01060 1369.6170      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 56 31       5 BE2067578-21 12.00280 1366.8198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 37      31 BE2115945-21 12.06050 1364.5086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 21 17      15 BE2082141-21 12.03130 1358.6032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.50     -     -     -     -     -    2.32  64

 65 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  7      32 BE2040551-20 12.07260 1357.6206      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39 21      33 BE2116001-21 12.07310 1357.1977      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  4       3 BE2044411-20 12.02090 1357.1696      -      -      -      -      -   0.40      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.37  67

 68 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 39  1      34 BE2076917-18 12.08350 1351.8076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 56 19       6 BE2012739-20 12.03480 1349.5489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 56 25       7 BE2067582-21 12.03510 1349.2932      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0043 * 

* Diest                    * 87 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  7 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  5  363073 BE2115998-21 11.44320 1484.7587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 11       2 BE2138100-21 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 17       3 BE2138098-21 11.44390 1484.0507      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  1       4 BE2116093-21 11.44430 1483.6464      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 20       5 BE2138096-21 11.44500 1482.9394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2  363205 BE2115785-21 11.46189 1474.5549      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       2 BE2115813-21 11.46419 1472.2637      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 26       6 BE2116087-21 11.48250 1461.5485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  2       7 BE2116099-21 11.48580 1458.3197      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1       3 BE2115702-21 11.50519 1447.8106      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  6       8 BE2115932-21 11.52000 1440.7659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 29       9 BE2116072-21 11.53200 1433.1829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 22      10 BE2138091-21 11.53250 1432.7116      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 25      11 BE2116064-21 11.54060 1428.8587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 18      12 BE2134583-21 11.55340 1420.6587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  4       4 BE2115721-21 11.55419 1420.4434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  3      13 DV6182699-21 11.55410 1420.0104      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 10      14 BE2138094-21 11.56080 1417.5156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  9      15 BE2138095-21 11.56100 1417.3312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  8      16 BE2116095-21 11.56290 1415.5813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 23      17 BE2138085-21 11.56330 1415.2134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12  5  357607 BE2082192-21 11.53220 1411.4209      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 33  4  356011 BE2067618-21 11.52290 1410.0376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 15      18 BE2116075-21 11.58300 1404.5377      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  4      19 BE2115972-21 11.59220 1399.8445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 24      20 BE2116062-21 11.59300 1399.1252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 21      21 BE2115936-21 11.59440 1397.8683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12 11       2 BE2082130-21 11.56110 1395.9027      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12  1       3 BE2082136-21 11.56240 1394.7231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12  4       4 BE2082131-21 11.56380 1393.4550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  363777 BE2118027-21 12.01470 1389.6110      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12  2       5 BE2085645-21 11.57240 1389.3046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 33 24       2 BE2067511-21 11.56220 1388.6790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  355149 BE2116727-21 11.56410 1383.6076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29  7      22 BE2115954-21 12.02350 1382.6963      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 33 13       3 BE2067572-21 11.57530 1380.5119      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12 12       6 BE2082151-21 11.59550 1375.8525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0043 * 

* Diest                    * 87 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 16      23 BE2116092-21 12.04110 1374.3221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12  7       7 BE1096201-21 12.01060 1369.6170      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 33  8       4 BE2067578-21 12.00280 1366.8198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 28      24 BE2115945-21 12.06050 1364.5086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT   1 12  8       8 BE2082141-21 12.03130 1358.6032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 29 14      25 BE2116001-21 12.07310 1357.1977      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 Vande Bergh Saskia   Bekkevoort   1 33  2       5 BE2067582-21 12.03510 1349.2932      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0043 * 

* Diest                    * 79 Jongen                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   16     0     0     0     0 MIES         26     0     0 KAMP         46     0     0 OS2          55    21     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

   16     0     0     0     0 POEL         26     0     0 ERE          16     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :44.40     

   16     0     0 HEEFT                    28     0     0 PVA          16     0     0 RAKEND    *  5 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 28  356639 BE2042271-22 11.39380 1488.2696      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  3  356045 BE2072986-22 11.43560 1459.5996      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30  4       2 BE2042281-22 11.48020 1437.8672      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93   3

  4 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30  5       3 BE2042294-22 11.48070 1437.3843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30  9       4 BE2042264-22 11.51220 1418.7999      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93   5

  6 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 14       5 BE2042284-22 11.52020 1415.0470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 21       6 BE2042252-22 11.52040 1414.8598      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93   7

  8 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3  355149 BE2072125-22 11.51050 1414.4666      -      -      -   2.60   1.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.86   8

  9 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  2       2 BE2072983-22 11.51540 1413.4379      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       2 BE2072107-22 11.51160 1413.4346      -      -      -      -   0.78      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.96  10

 11 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  9       3 BE2072980-22 11.51550 1413.3444      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 BOECKX PAUL          Bekkevoort   1 12  7  355268 BE2070863-22 11.52400 1406.0739      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7       3 BE2072121-22 11.52460 1405.0468      -      -      -      -   0.52      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.60  13

 14 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 16 11  355151 BE2071423-22 11.53371 1400.3365   0.30   0.50   1.00      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.67  14

 15 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 16  9       2 BE2071416-22 11.54401 1394.5629   0.30   0.50   0.60*     -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  5       4 BE2072996-22 11.55290 1393.6134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 29       7 BE2042277-22 11.55570 1393.3932      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 16  8       3 BE2071401-22 11.57351 1378.7721   0.30   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -    2.14  18

 19 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  4       5 BE2072977-22 11.58280 1377.5277      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30  1       8 BE2042265-22 11.59430 1373.1849      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.56  20

 21 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 12       9 BE2042255-22 11.59450 1373.0087      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1       4 BE2109343-22 11.59010 1371.1434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  6       6 BE2072995-22 11.59420 1370.9858      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 16  1       4 BE2071412-22 12.00121 1364.9067   0.30   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.37  24

 25 BOECKX PAUL          Bekkevoort   1 12 11       2 BE2070875-22 12.01110 1360.2246      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 17      10 BE2043199-22 12.02460 1357.2460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  9  5       5 BE2072120-22 12.02010 1355.4443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  27

 28 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 24      11 BE2042254-22 12.05210 1344.0324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 13      12 BE2042287-22 12.05390 1342.5146      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 23      13 BE2042278-22 12.05470 1341.8411      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       6 BE2072140-22 12.04470 1341.2816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30  2      14 BE2042296-22 12.06390 1337.4798      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 16  2       5 BE2071407-22 12.05491 1336.0666   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50   0.10*     -     -     -     -     -     -    1.77  33

 34 BOECKX PAUL          Bekkevoort   1 12  2       3 BE2070866-22 12.05560 1335.9288      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  7       7 BE2072984-22 12.06410 1335.0853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 16 12       6 BE2071408-22 12.08511 1320.9924   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -   0.10*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.19  36

 37 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12  8       8 BE2072982-22 12.09370 1320.5601      -      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.74  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0043 * 

* Diest                    * 79 Jongen                  * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOORT   1 30 22      15 BE2042279-22 12.11280 1313.7488      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT   1 12 10       9 BE2073000-22 12.11410 1310.5147      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  39

 40 ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS    BEKKEVOORT   1 16 16       7 BE2071422-22 12.12341 1302.9797      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   5.50     -     -     -     -     -    6.04  40

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


